

aITEM NO.105 COURT NO.4 SECTION IIA
(Mentioned)

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 323 OF 2007

ONKAR LAL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 11/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter next week.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER