

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.323 OF 2007

ONKAR LAL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.]

Date: 18/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kunal Verma, Adv.
Mr. Rajul Shrivastav, Adv. for
Mr. S.K. Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.P. Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Upasana Nath, Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chaudhary, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv. for
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard the learned counsel for the parties.
Judgment reserved.

(Subhash Chander)
A.R.-cum-P.S.

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master